PROJECT DESCRIPTION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
5+ RENOVATION

DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED GARAGE

NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS

MISC STRUCTURE
MISC STRUCTURE
SWIMMING POOL
SWIMMING POOL
SWIMMING POOL
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
CURB CUT

APP EST COST

361255
240645
200697
38863
57000

LOCATION
4000 NEW LAWRENCE ROAD
4841 SHADY BEND ROAD
4849 SHADY BEND ROAD
2315 VILAS STREET
614 OSAGE STREET
419 CHESTNUT STREET
901 NORTH BROADWAY STREET
915 4TH AVENUE
1305 SOUTH 16TH STREET
721 GRAND AVENUE
916 CHEROKEE STREET
1210 WASHINGTON STREET
1909 CLEVELAND TERRACE
224 SPRUCE STREET
1400 SANDERS STREET

2008 SOUTH BROADWAY STREET

5239 SOUTH 4th STREET
210 SOUTH 5TH STREET
1016 NORTH 10TH STREET
4522 PARK LANE
722 PENNSYLVANIA STREET
502 SOUTH 21ST STREET
736 KIOWA STREET
1134 OLIVE STREET
1142 HOLMAN STREET
914 NORTH 14TH STREET
1202 VILAS STREET
724 WEST 7TH STREET
3515 WINCHESTER DRIVE
1702 SENECA STREET
1816 EDGEWOOD COURT
4245 CLAYTON COURT
3519 WINCHESTER DRIVE
3436 TUDOR DRIVE
1710 REMINGTON COURT
900 COLUMBIA AVENUE
1601 TERRY STREET
2109 KENTON STREET
1410 OSAGE STREET
1601 MICHAEL STREET
614 NORTH 10TH STREET
1007 TAMARISK DRIVE
852 VILLAGE STREET
910 LEWIS DRIVE
1050 WELLINGTON DRIVE
919 GATEWOOD STREET
2325 LINCOLN COURT
1113 NORTH 8TH STREET
431 YOUNG STREET
3651 TONGANOXIE DRIVE
1107 CHEROKEE STREET
721 GRAND AVENUE
805 NORTH 16TH TERRACE
2204 SUNSET COURT
520 KIOWA STREET
1004 KIOWA STREET
1123 OLIVE STREET
1309 9TH AVENUE
1116 SPRUCE STREET
1614 5TH AVENUE
2209 SUNSET COURT
2204 SUNSET COURT
1324 SOUTH 15TH STREET
2505 GRAND AVENUE
823 POTTAWATOMIE STREET
2501 SOUTH 22ND TERRACE
1104 QUINCY STREET
1942 CHEROKEE STREET
100 SOUTH 4TH STREET

PERMIT NUMBER
10468
10559
10561
10584
10519
10481
10482
10502
10521
10537
10557
10582
10564
10556
10474
10594
10423
10515
10591
10424
10430
10431
10448
10451
10453
10455
10457
10458
10462
10465
10470
10472
10489
10490
10491
10487
10495
10507
10511
10517
10518
10522
10566
10569
10576
10577
10586
10588
10597
10411
10426
10416
10480
10552
10442
10463
10501
10595
10464
10581
10418
10534
10436
10504
10579
10432
10528
10454
10551

PERMIT EST COST
361255
240645
200697

2500

PERMIT ISSUED  DESCRIPTION OF WORK

04/12/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/27/21
04/16/21
04/13/21
04/13/21
04/14/21
04/16/21
04/19/21
04/21/21
04/27/21
04/22/21
04/21/21
04/13/21
04/30/21
04/01/21
04/15/21
04/29/21
04/01/21
04/05/21
04/05/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/09/21
04/09/21
04/12/21
04/12/21
04/13/21
04/13/21
04/13/21
04/13/21
04/13/21
04/15/21
04/15/21
04/16/21
04/16/21
04/16/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/26/21
04/26/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/30/21
04/01/21
04/01/21
04/01/21
04/13/21
04/20/21
04/07/21
04/09/21
04/14/21
04/30/21
04/09/21
04/27/21
04/01/21
04/19/21
04/06/21
04/14/21
04/26/21
04/06/21
04/19/21
04/08/21
04/20/21

CONSTRUCT A SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH AN ATTACHED GARAGE
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH GARAGE

CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH GARAGE

CONVERT DECK INTO SUNROOM

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR REMODEL WILL INCLUDE ROOF, SIDING
REMOVE OLD GARAGE DOORS AND FRAME WITH NEW DOOR
INTERIOR RENOVATION WILL INCLUDE NEW SHEETROCK IN BEDROOM
INTERIOR RENOVATION

ATTACHED REPLACE CARPORT, SIDING, ROOF AND ROTTEN WOOD
INTERIOR, EXTERIOR SIDING & ROOF

REBUILD GARAGE AND EXPAND BACK ROOM

FOUNDATION REPAIR PEIRS

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS WILL INCLUDE SIDING & ROOF INCLUDE MEPS
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS WILL INCLUDE PLUMBING

2400 5Q FT POLE BARN (40' X 60')

CONSTRUCT 31'X25' DETACHED GARAGE

NEW BODY SHOP/DETAILING/OFFICES -LUXURY IMPORTS
CONSTRUCT INTERIOR PARTITION WALL

205Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

255Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 18.28 SQUARE OF SHINGLES

TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 27.15 SQUARE OF SHINGLES

235Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

165Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

255Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

225Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

165Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

125Q 2ND LAYER

235Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

215Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

365Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

265Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

265Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

265Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

355Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

95Q TEAR OFF & REROOF

175Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

185Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

275Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

225Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

185Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

285Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

205Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

355Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

285Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

185Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

TEAR-OFF & REROOF 25 5Q.

TEAR-OFF & REROOF 18 5Q

TEAR OFF AND REROOF 14 5Q

CONSTRUCT 17X12 COVERED DECK

REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT PORCH AND REAR DECK
10X10 DECK

755Q FT DECK ADDITION AROUND POOL

REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR DECK 170 SQFT

2 WINDOW REPLACEMENT

3 WINDOW REPLACEMENT

12 WINDOW REPLACEMENT

REMOVE AND REPLACE 12 WINDOWS

10x15 SHED IN READ YARD

INSTALLING 10X16 SHED

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS

INSTALL ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS

24' ABOVE GROUND POOL 52 INCHES DEEP

INSTALLED ABOVE GROUND POOL & 16X8 FT DECK

INSTALL 15' ABOVE GROUND ROUND POOL

REPLACING EXISTING DRIVEWAY

920 sqft DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT WITH FRONT SIDEWALK REPLACEMEN
20FT X 15" CULVERT TUBE REPLACEMENT

REPLACE 320SF OF SIDE WALK AND 45FT OF CURB CUT

CONTRACTOR

LANCE LOZENSKI CUSTOM HOMES INC
REILLY HOMES LLC

REILLY HOMES LLC

GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS

BELL, JAMES D & REVAN

SHAHEGH, JAHAN

SHAHEGH, JAHAN

TROUT, JOHN T

HD RESTORATIONS

BIEBER, TODD A & AMY L

ATIVIE, ODION U

DRY BASEMENT

NIEGHBORHOOD RENOVATIONS LLC
REPAIRS UNLIMITED, INC

PIKE, JAMES L & TAMARA L

BOYLE, MITCHELL L Il

BRUNSON BUILDERS INC
CONCANNON GENERAL CONTRACTING
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
PYRAMID ROOFING

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ROOFING
CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ROOFING
TRIAD INC

KIEV COMPANIES LLC

BUCK ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
BUCK ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION

JM ROOFING LLC.

JM ROOFING LLC.

PREMIER ROOFING

BUCK ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
CENTURY ROOFING

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

SMITH, CHRISTINE F

ROOFING FORCE LLC

KIEV COMPANIES LLC

CENTURY ROOFING

ROOFING FORCE LLC

AMERICAN ROOFING INC

TRIAD INC

INVICTUS ROOFING

PYRAMID ROOFING

GEOMETRIC ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION
MCLAUGHLIN ROOFING

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
INVICTUS ROOFING

SCOTT, DAVID P & SUELLEN J

SUN VALLEY REMODELS

RR HOMES LLC

TODD & AMY BIEBER

MC DONALD, KIMBERLY L

HB RESTORATION

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

SPEIDEL, WENDY JO & GOTTSCHALK, SHEILA A
HOME DEPOT USA INC.

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

TUFF SHED

RICHARDSON, JEFFREY D & KIMBERLY R
RISING SUN SOLAR

LAVEN ELECTRIC LLC

ABOVE AND BEYOND POOLS AND SPAS
GABEL, STEVEN & NICHOLE

JONES, MICHAEL R & CHONA N
KERSTEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC
BURTON'S CONSTRUCTION

CITY OF LEAVENWORTH

JULIUS KAAZ CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

OWNER

DUNCAN, THOMAS A & JENNIE B

JMK PARTNERS LLC

JMK PARTNERS LLC

WOOTEN, MICHAEL A & GEORGIA A
BELL, JAMES D & REVAN

DEBUSK, CHRISTINA

SHAHEGH, JAHAN

TROUT, JOHN T

REYNOLDS, DOUGLAS F & JEAN A
BIEBER, TODD A & AMY L

ATIVIE, ODION U

GRACE, EDWARD L JR & GAYLE E
NIEGHBORHOOD RENOVATIONS LLC
SANK, DAVE S

PIKE, JAMES L & TAMARA L

BOYLE, MITCHELL L Il

REA HOLDINGS LLC

MEADOWS PROPERTIES LLC
JAMISON, BRANDON M)

BARBINA, ANTHONY P & SUMMER J
DEDEKE, ANDREW D & WENDYLYNN M
PRIGGE, CHRISTOPHER N & AMBER O
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE E

JACQUES, PAUL M & LACI L

BOUCHER, MICHAEL K & JANET L
STIEGER FAMILY TRUST

VANCE, MARILYN E & TAYLOR, MICHELLE A
GENTER FAMILY LIVING TRUST

BOAZ, MICHAEL M & SHEILA J

LANDS, IRENE J

MEADOWS, PLAUDY M Ill & THERESA M
ALEXANDER, RANDY L

COLE, O CHESTER & STACEY L

BELL, DERRICK & TAMMY

SIMON, CHASTIDY D & WHITWORTH, JAMIE A
SMITH, CHRISTINE F

SMITH, TONI A

HEWITT, DEBRA

BRIGGS, STEPHEN L & SANDRA K
ELLIOTT, LAWRENCE V & SANDRA S
WISE, LINDAM

ROQUETA, CARLOS ARELI & JAQUELINE GREGG
KLECKER, DANIEL J

HORVATH, JAN S & SHERRY E
ROBINSON, MICHAEL C & ROSALEE J
RASHAD, BILAL & BRIGANCE, BETTY
COULSON, TODD O & CHRISTINA M
KLECKER, DANIEL J

SCOTT, DAVID P & SUELLEN J
PLOURDE, MARC S & ANAYANSI

RR HOMES LLC

TODD & AMY BIEBER

MC DONALD, KIMBERLY L

KRUGER, LINDA LEE

WELCH, JEREMY A

SPEIDEL, WENDY JO & GOTTSCHALK, SHEILA A
FRASHIER, KEITH A & ELIZABETH A
YOST FAMILY TRUST

WELCH, WAYNE T

RICHARDSON, JEFFREY D & KIMBERLY R
KRUGER, LINDA LEE

KRUGER, LINDA LEE

HASAK, ROBIN W & LUCY A

GABEL, STEVEN & NICHOLE

JONES, MICHAEL R & CHONA N
DENNEY, JANICE M & JOEY L

GARSOW, BRADLEY T & AIMEE M
REEDY, HEATHER L

MUTUAL SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

PARCEL ID

1021000000148000
1051500000144000
1051500000142000
1020404003096000
0772604109010000
0773602036004000
0772601310007000
0773603004006000
0783404004003000
0773502035005000
0773501005004000
0773503026008000
1010201022005000
0773602046008000
0783401019012000
1010201019017000
0941802006009000
0773602006001000
0772602011006000
1061400001001420
1010201011017000
0783402003003000
0772604101012000
0773502036007000
1010203008010010
0782701009007010
1010203001026000
0773501030012000
1021001001021000
0782704008015000
0783403001003410
1021000000036000
1021001001022000
1021001001039000
1021001004007000
0773504004001000
0782704011011000
0783403001041000
0782704007039000
0782704017001000
0772603105004000
1011103003011000
1011104001025180
1061400001004040
1011103001001190
1011101004034000
1020900000103000
0772601303014000
0773502014002000
1021000000021040
0773502014001000
0773502035005000
0782704004011000
1020304001015000
0772601412010000
0772603102015000
0773502041006000
0773504023006000
0773502041016000
1010102007003000
1020304001013000
1020304001015000
0783404005009000
1010203005011000
0772604302007000
1020404003023000
0773503018022000
0783402001015000
0772503313001000


https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qrE54yOSE9p%2Ff7gUK3xSwgPDIezQnjXUOKQ8nqTbOa6JJ2i90qJ%2BTOb1QDNN6k99adpa0joUtay7%2FWkKbDWY3Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tG%2FRnqiADIePX4MvrMaupoybfKuDXbNv9SYDvQj7XOEsFQS49vVOjckAFOyzPuLnJ5qTG3urYzZPGr7h3xpE7g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HJHtuPVdPmuqhpnrLZJVQreQjfe2%2Fk5Vp%2FIQX2PljIu%2FPu6NpTPaM%2BVCmmpJ1yB%2BtCowIlJSCn4rrPqeJukb0g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n73%2BlLzGq9Wwnr%2Fv7XWIUQyL01Pmmo8M0g54yrP5ABDSPBhyAt8RYYpfZ8wHd8mjrFCj7S%2Buk8Lj145UBtVsCw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wD7wLrA%2ByjUTzodv2ttNiBMUKGJrGwttE6tQ5XrMUap%2BfncJ7bXSZEWHJsejfc6DPnOofn31w08E%2BqOCZHD1Fw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QoKGgqFoMQpUubNOe7onwgc2IaltyEKBClJig%2Ff0Zn2YYlekkyVpjOVKkUtGcJzETGRM%2FycWEK%2B%2B1mUf3eEYdA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=csuODA2AWojegowycNtzi1mlGaf%2BUhSBpbnKrTzW6XgEjid3zVl7FPJb0%2BVdbmRoQCVkCQ4A%2FL2R5DdgHoY2iA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ajkc5q%2FckEHtznWOCskWeRwzBXzW8m1QSKJ2nFdLeC3%2B%2FSlpAj2gmOiRouErM%2FipfaPGmddRjWGk1AhjwDZWSQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQCnhjF4Uvk%2F6%2ByMybbe2H8gqSfN0xKpY49JSGWRduN6Rw1xCdZCqo7eBJy%2F45VYYj0NZVkMRygbM9RouEwu4Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NcjWsbkG%2By4EEntbsd42ru9n4RVWxTp0xYZIjpOSPxGzhxN5yPdz4sEbrTQiP0pUHAo0ZjR2PjtzJDFjzE2tzQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dnp09uGHcDdDf13fO43%2ByofZSU2AUfMVmhCc6FUAA%2Bbv%2Fi53XEYMWrrWXKmjXEmmMyC1pRCpx3miQorA1CTa0w%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x10gvtaHkgQiYsKMw620yCNQ%2B5SoMoSWn4X%2BWYdznG80XvvBwhAtl2w8kYAocKAFawUvjbbg0K7usg7lfV8TGw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mE4JWLZPsuB1f9l2H78kH5eo2inIxC%2BmSj9oAqhKnybZinMoLIAzq%2FbhvZx2YG16hmoJbSlFbJddw0sxn45m8A%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jlWYscmicP4TKWs7236Vay2NaphiTb5H738hMxQkBMro2tO68JTMmfjNbTqZrbbDoduXayNG2SP2nuwfmZZAIg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8xCvBxXtbxKxwbU97Xom%2BsFPPg9XADZatJkYpjV%2BfaGKAyWSCyMZmQTnEbS8yrlRw5Jx6fV%2Ft6U7kPkQ6kWag%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rcxfn%2Fo5cN4pRS%2BtSDpc6loirHojdEdWSeyvgW7hA%2FpmWJ2OXBg73A%2Ff2Z2xPJkRzA4AAsBCevYeJ2%2BQVquV4Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ApeIL88S%2Bs4%2BLn5tCFxIeRjStx59exKtUx%2BnZURqQU8FqlpYH82mBOomMPbgENWsEJT%2FkYKe8G0b5a4kG4HTjw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BwVhpmZAQnfE2c1Ahq92M7tbO1UwOpUN%2BkZEr3p1Ghe2XAGT7HDT96ffx%2F453ZPojhDnOINDY0Zdebgw%2BPwS0Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RnedGYWFZUP29d1Wr4mZ3cvU4F0RZa1iZcQij3Ws3Xbhf%2FCobydjc48zKg%2FyK%2F6nyd3h05OOVVpWNAhzfHswrw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c9KhgyJclC7M9YJJ2Rw8gS3lUC8o1GnFtgLZ3JFzsZLhAhXAOUktCPZJbVMPe048V1JGeoPgP2mOWVvmO6T6mg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qfX5RvCPQ%2Fi4wRt06Dioh3Zvt%2Bf%2FWbBK%2BTaeDg9%2B8XCCZBXxby4u4lVV8RQVZGTgagVMcBi4sMU%2Bct5md9xUNQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pbPvMkE9nb6yZyVdxXsG8m6bXY9nwgDLviXvmwobLyNKpbONt48PL5WfIReO4rCdoAKXg3F18H6uApm9DJWg1Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LoWGbj2uWc9%2BXFrUOtr%2BbsZXOg0IUeakEjUruBblWk6q%2B%2F16FCi5a8AeZBKVAwtYC84n0MAJzPUG7VEMQ93Ynw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0cx13s%2BojU2gnVo2gXS1Mmg5pWThjDPZtLXUs%2FrL0u6NZ4990zNUMEvYS5AoNED4%2BThfHd0txBDIT9d5AbVHPA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fm1izcV888ZETntQnPOFfjw9kkNEA9P3nKaT7L1LDYz%2F3EIOXvYWL4UZqDdpRn2u9Cc1iDYow5W7qC28EoLdEQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2BaJmeZlelSIyas6XSUqMeQmeCJmnGOot7PQe3BQeT5zsDr%2BV9vOT1q9lNTq3HkcgyDsPUX2eYc4YCzgMWMQiw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H7KTeyoNLQHYH5bI0oJ08AtHN6YZsxDEX%2FUtuD6zqGD7v%2FZiyzeS%2FNJj0G23Ek0zpYwy8taz5pU15EC10B4H3w%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eu1RHOIu6INHSa%2B9293Cp7jHuyltLwaIeojJrdlojS%2BU3SdHFtPMUBZeO8dtB6D1Fh%2F2Hme0%2FpPQBdB1NFxqqg%3D%3D
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